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CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Friday March 24 Day 3

7:50 am — 8:00 am - Morning Assembly — Courtyard
- Track & Field — Ronnie Doyle Invitational — Joe Yenni
5:00 pm - Rugby vs The Woodlands (TX) — Scout Island
5:00 pm - JV Lacrosse vs St. Paul’'s — St. Paul’s
5:15 pm - JV Baseball vs De La Salle — Jefferson Playgound
5:30 pm - 9t Grade Baseball vs Brother Martin — John Ryan Stadium
7:30 pm - Lacrosse vs St. Paul's — St. Paul’s

Saturday, March 25 - Back to Banks: Blue Jay Bazaar

10:30 am - Rugby vs Germantown (TN) — Marconi
11:00 am - Baseball vs Karr — John Ryan Stadium

Sunday, March 26

Monday, March 27 Day 2

7:50 am — 8:00 am - Morning Assembly — Courtyard
3:05 pm - Academic Council
4:00 pm - Baseball vs Karr @ RBI Field/Barrow
5:00 pm - JV Baseball vs Shaw — Shaw High School

Tuesday, March 28 Day 1

- Assembly Order #1 — Student Council Speeches

7:15am - 3 Year Teachers’ Meeting

3:05 pm - Tennis vs St. Paul's (scrimmage) — Pelican AC

4:00 pm - Golf vs St. Augustine — English Turn

6:00 pm - Baseball vs Central Lafourche — John Ryan Stadium
7:00 pm - Lacrosse vs Brother Martin (Senior Night) — Joe Yenni

Wednesday, March 29 Day 7

7:30 am - Faculty Meeting
8:50 am - School day begins
- Student Council Elections
4:00 pm - Baseball vs Warren Easton (Senior Day) — John Ryan Stadium
4:15 pm - 8t Grade Baseball vs John Curtis — Delta Playground
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Thursday, March 30 Day 6

- UMC Trauma Center Field Trip
- Student Council Runoffs
- Mu Alpha Theta State Convention
3:05 pm - Faculty Low Grade Meetings
4:00 pm - Golf vs Brother Martin — Chateau Country Club
4:00 pm - Tennis vs Brother Martin — City Park
4:00 pm - JV Baseball vs St. Charles Catholic — John Ryan Stadium
6:30 pm - Baseball vs St. Charles Catholic — John Ryan Stadium
- Philelectic Society Show

Friday March 31 Day 5

7:50 am — 8:00 am - Morning Assembly — Courtyard
- Student Confessions & Stations of the Cross
- Mu Alpha Theta State Convention
- Lacrosse vs Captain Shreve — Shreveport
- Track & Field — Keefe Hecker Invitational — Tad Gormley
6:30 pm - JV Baseball vs Brother Martin — John Ryan Stadium
- Philelectic Society Show

Saturday, April 1

- Mu Alpha Theta State Convention
- Track — Mobile Meet of Champions — Mobile, AL
9:00 am - 9t Grade Baseball vs John Curtis (DH) — John Ryan Stadium
11:30 am - 8t Grade Baseball vs Rummel — Rummel High School
2:15 pm - 1985 Baseball Reunion — John Ryan Stadium
3:30 pm - Baseball vs De La Salle — John Ryan Stadium
6:00 pm - Rugby vs LaSalle Brothers (PA) — Marconi
- Philelectic Society Show

Sunday, April 2

Monday, April 3 Day 4

7:50 am — 8:00 am - Morning Assembly — Courtyard
- 8t Grade Baseball vs St. Augustine — TBA
6:30 pm - Seniors’ & Parents’ Mandatory Meeting
7:00 pm - Baseball vs Rummel — Mike Miley Playground

Tuesday, April 4 Day 3

7:15am - 1stYear Teachers’ Meeting
- Track & Field — Chubby Marks Invitational — Tad Gormley
5:30 pm — 7:30 pm - Parent/Teacher Conferences
7:00 pm - Lacrosse vs Isidore Newman — Newman High School



March 24, 2023 - April 23, 2023 ‘

Wednesday, April 5

4:30 pm
6:00 pm

Thursday, April 6

9:00 am

1:00 pm
Friday, April 7

8:00 am

Saturday, April 8

1:00 pm

Sunday, April 9

Monday, April 10

2:30 pm

Tuesday, April 11

7:15 am

4:30 pm
7:00 pm

Wednesday, April 12

6:00 pm
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Day 2 — Mass Day Order

- Track & Field — Tiger Relays — Thibodaux

- JV Baseball vs Rummel — Rummel High School

- 8% Grade Baseball vs Rummel — John Ryan Stadium
Holy Thursday
HOLIDAYS for Students, Faculty, & Staff

- JV Baseball vs Rummel — John Ryan Stadium
- Baseball vs Rummel — John Ryan Stadium

Good Friday
HOLIDAYS for Students, Faculty, & Staff

- Nine Churches Walk

- Baseball vs John Curtis @ John Ryan Stadium

LJJ C] ) (J d ,[

HOLIDAYS for Students, Faculty, & Staff

JV Baseball vs John Curtis — TBA
- 9t Grade Baseball vs Brother Martin — John Ryan Stadium

Day 1
- 2" Year Teachers’ Meeting
- Sophomore Silent Retreat @ Manresa
- JV Baseball vs John Curtis — John Ryan Stadium
- Baseball vs John Curtis — Mike Miley Playground
Day 7

- 8t Grade Baseball vs Northshore — John Ryan Stadium
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March 24, 2023 - April 23, 2023 ‘

Thursday, April 13

6:30 pm

Friday April 14
7:50 am — 8:00 am

2:00 pm

Saturday, April 15

10:00 am
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
5:00 pm

Sunday, April 16

Monday, April 17

7:50 am — 8:00 am
8:00 am
5:00 pm

Tuesday, April 18

8:00 am

Wednesday, April 19

7:30 am
8:50 am
6:30 pm

Day 6

Baseball vs Brother Martin — Kirsch-Rooney
Philelectic Society Show
Day 5

Morning Assembly — Courtyard

Junior Kairos Retreat

Jesuit Golf Classic

JV Track & Field District Meet — Tad Gormley
Gymnastics — State Meet — Baton Rouge High
Philelectic Society Show

ACT

Junior Kairos Retreat

8t Grade Baseball vs Northshore — John Ryan Stadium
Baseball vs Brother Martin — John Ryan Stadium
Rugby vs De La Salle (CA) — NOLA Gold

JV Baseball vs Brother Martin — John Ryan Stadium
Philelectic Society Show

Junior Kairos Retreat
Day 4
Morning Assembly — Courtyard

Tennis — Regional Tournament — Pelican AC
Baseball vs Shaw — John Ryan Stadium

Day 3

3" Year Teachers’ Meeting
Tennis — Regional Tournament — Pelican AC

Day 2
Faculty Meeting

School day begins
College Information Night for Sophomores and Juniors
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Thursday, April 20 Day 1

- Track & Field — District 9-5A Championship Meet — Tad Gormley
5:00 pm - MCJROTC Change of Command

Friday, April 21 Day 7

7:50 am — 8:00 am - Morning Assembly — Courtyard
- Junior Class Field Trip
- Baseball — Round 1 Playoff / Game #1
8:00 pm — 11:00 pm - Junior Prom

Saturday, April 22
- Rugby — Gonzaga (DC) Tournament

- Baseball — Round 1 Playoff / Games #2 & #3
6:00 pm —9:00 pm - Volunteer Thank You Party

Sunday, April 23




